
 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL 

e- TENDER NOTICE –  

MSETCL invites online bids (e-Tender) from reputed and registered  contractors on Mahatransco e-

Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  for the following Tender specification.  

 

 

EMD  1% of estimated cost, Submission of bids  from 29.11.2023 to 06.12.2023 at  11:00 hrs, 

Opening date: 06.12.2023 at 11:30 Hrs. Tender Fee- Rs. 500/-+ GST each tender. For further 

details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ Contact Person: The Executive 

Engineer(Adm) Tel No. 022-27459624, Mob. No. 9769006131. E-mail ID se7200@mahatransco.in 

 

 

          Sd/- 

       SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

  EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL 

  

RFX Description Esti. Cost  

Tend-33/23-24 

7000028371 

 

Height raising at road crossing Loc. No. 638 to 639 of 220kV Apta - 

Taloja - Kalwa D/C line in Taloja MIDC area under EHV (O&M) 

Circle, Panvel.    

Rs.  26.30 

Lakhs  



 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL 

e- TENDER NOTICE –  

MSETCL invites online bids (e-Tender) from reputed and registered  contractors on Mahatransco e-

Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  for the following Tender specification.  

 

 

EMD  1% of estimated cost, Submission of bids  from 29.11.2023 to 06.12.2023 at  11:00 hrs, 

Opening date: 06.12.2023 at 11:30 Hrs.. For further details visit our website 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ Contact Person: The Executive Engineer(Adm) Tel No. 022-

27459624, Mob. No. 9769006131. E-mail ID se7200@mahatransco.in 

 

 

           

       SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

  EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL 

  

RFX Description Esti. Cost  

Tend-42/23-24 

7000028787 

Re-tender  

AMC for routine maintenance of Nitrogen injection fire protection 

system (NIFPS) including replacement of faulty spares  at various 

substation under Panvel circle.  Tender Fee Rs. 500/- +GST 

Rs. 25.00 

Lakhs.  

Tend-43/23-24 

7000029201 

  

Work for replacement of 220kV 0.5 twin Bus conductor at 400kV 

R.S. Kharghar under EHV (O&M) Circle, Panvel for the F.Y. 2023-

24 .   Tender Fee Rs. 5000/- +GST 

Rs. 

255.78 

Lakhs 



 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL 

e- TENDER NOTICE –  

MSETCL invites online bids (e-Tender) from reputed and registered  contractors on Mahatransco e-

Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  for the following Tender specification.  

 

 

EMD  1% of estimated cost, Submission of bids  from 29.11.2023 to 06.12.2023 at  11:00 hrs, 

Opening date: 06.12.2023 at 11:30 Hrs. For further details visit our website 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ Contact Person: The Executive Engineer(Adm) Tel No. 022-

27459624, Mob. No. 9769006131. E-mail ID se7200@mahatransco.in 

 

 

           

       SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

  EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL 

  

RFX Description Esti. Cost  

Tend-33/23-24 

7000028371 

 Re-tender  

Height raising at road crossing Loc. No. 638 to 639 of 220kV Apta - 

Taloja - Kalwa D/C line in Taloja MIDC area under EHV (O&M) 

Circle, Panvel.    Tender Fee Rs. 500/- +GST 

Rs.  26.30 

Lakhs  

Tend-38/23-24 

7000029012 

Re-tender 

 

Work of damaged cable of 100kV Godrej - I line in Godrej company 

premises under EHV Lines S/Dn. Panvel - I  EHV (O&M) Circle, 

Panvel.   Tender Fee Rs. 500/- +GST 

Rs. 32.55 

Lakhs 

Tend-43/23-24 

7000029201 

  

Work for replacement of 220kV 0.5 twin Bus conductor at 400kV 

R.S. Kharghar under EHV (O&M) Circle, Panvel for the F.Y. 2023-

24 .   Tender Fee Rs. 5000/- +GST 

Rs. 

255.78 

Lakhs 



 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL 

e- TENDER NOTICE –  

MSETCL invites online bids (e-Tender) from reputed and registered  contractors on Mahatransco e-

Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  for the following Tender specification.  

 

 

EMD  1% of estimated cost, Submission of bids  from 29.11.2023 to 06.12.2023 at  11:00 hrs, 

Opening date: 06.12.2023 at 11:30 Hrs. Tender Fee- Rs. 500/-+ GST each tender. For further 

details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ Contact Person: The Executive 

Engineer(Adm) Tel No. 022-27459624, Mob. No. 9769006131. E-mail ID se7200@mahatransco.in 

 

 

           

       SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

  EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL 

  

RFX Description Esti. Cost  

Tend-26/23-24 

7000028239 

 

Supply & erection of 22kV Z-Isolator between outgoing feeders at 

100kV Murbad & 220kV Anandnagar S/stn under EHV (O&M) 

Circle, Panvel.    

Rs.51.00 

Lakhs 

Tend-38/23-24 

7000029012 

Re-tender 

 

Work of damaged cable of 100kV Godrej - I line in Godrej company 

premises under EHV Lines S/Dn. Panvel - I  EHV (O&M) Circle, 

Panvel.   

Rs. 32.55 

Lakhs 

Tend-42/23-24 

7000028787 

Re-tender  

AMC for routine maintenance of Nitrogen injection fire protection 

system (NIFPS) including replacement of faulty spares  at various 

substation under Panvel circle.  

Rs. 25.00 

Lakhs.  



 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL 

e- TENDER NOTICE –  

MSETCL invites online bids (e-Tender) from reputed and registered  contractors on Mahatransco e-

Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  for the following Tender specification.  

 

 

EMD  1% of estimated cost, Submission of bids  from 29.11.2023 to 06.12.2023 at  11:00 hrs, 

Opening date: 06.12.2023 at 11:30 Hrs. Tender Fee- Rs. 500/-+ GST each tender. For further 

details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ Contact Person: The Executive 

Engineer(Adm) Tel No. 022-27459624, Mob. No. 9769006131. E-mail ID se7200@mahatransco.in 

 

 

           

       SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

  EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL 

  

RFX Description Esti. Cost  

Tend-26/23-24 

7000028239 

 

Supply & erection of 22kV Z-Isolator between outgoing feeders at 

100kV Murbad & 220kV Anandnagar S/stn under EHV (O&M) 

Circle, Panvel.    

Rs.51.00 

Lakhs 

Tend-36/23-24 

7000029023 

Re-tender  

Supply of Hydraulic Crimping Machine with petrol engine drive and 

die set of different size to EHV Lines S/Dn. Dombivali and line S/Dn. 

Padghe  under EHV (O&M) Circle, Panvel.  

Rs. 9.86 

Lakhs  

 



 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL 

e- TENDER NOTICE –  

MSETCL invites online bids (e-Tender) from reputed and registered  contractors on Mahatransco e-

Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  for the following Tender specification.  

 

 

EMD  1% of estimated cost, Submission of bids  from 29.11.2023 to 06.12.2023 at  11:00 hrs, 

Opening date: 06.12.2023 at 11:30 Hrs. For further details visit our website 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ Contact Person: The Executive Engineer(Adm) Tel No. 022-

27459624, Mob. No. 9769006131. E-mail ID se7200@mahatransco.in 

 

 

           

       SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

  EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL 

  

RFX Description Esti. Cost  

Tend-43/23-24 

7000029201 

  

Work for replacement of 220kV 0.5 twin Bus conductor at 400kV 

R.S. Kharghar under EHV (O&M) Circle, Panvel for the F.Y. 2023-

24 .   Tender Fee Rs. 5000/- +GST 

Rs. 

255.78 

Lakhs 



 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL 

e- TENDER NOTICE –  

MSETCL invites online bids (e-Tender) from reputed and registered  contractors on Mahatransco e-

Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  for the following Tender specification.  

 

 

EMD  1% of estimated cost, Submission of bids  from 29.11.2023 to 06.12.2023 at  11:00 hrs, 

Opening date: 06.12.2023 at 11:30 Hrs. For further details visit our website 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ Contact Person: The Executive Engineer(Adm) Tel No. 022-

27459624, Mob. No. 9769006131. E-mail ID se7200@mahatransco.in 

 

 

           

       SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

  EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL 

  

RFX Description Esti. Cost  

Tend-33/23-24 

7000028371 

  

Height raising at road crossing Loc. No. 638 to 639 of 220kV Apta - 

Taloja - Kalwa D/C line in Taloja MIDC area under EHV (O&M) 

Circle, Panvel.    Tender Fee Rs. 500/- +GST 

Rs.  26.30 

Lakhs  



 


